
East Anglia Croquet Federation
invites you to play

INDOOR CROQUET AT SOHAM
Monthly Oct 2016 to Mar 2017

Please support your Federation which owns the indoor carpet sited in the Ross Peers 
Sports Centre in Soham. We have been playing indoor croquet there for over 25 years and
it can be very addictive. 

Although the game is speed croquet it is more a matter of making time efficient breaks 
than running around like a headless chicken. The players are a friendly bunch from all 
parts of East Anglia and are always ready to help newcomers.

You can enter as a team of two and you will usually get around 5 doubles games in a day. 
Alternatively you can enter as an individual and we will find you a partner.

2016.
Sat: 15 Oct: AC Inter-Counties. County team entries only
Sun 16 Oct: AC Speed Doubles

Sat: 19 Nov: AC Speed Doubles.
Sun: 20 Nov: AC Speed doubles.

Sat:10 Dec: AC Alternate Shot Doubles.
Sun:11 Dec: AC Speed Doubles.

2017.
Sat: 14 Jan: GC Inter-Counties. County team entries only
Sun 15 Jan: AC Speed Doubles.

Sat: 11 Feb: AC Progressive Doubles (a different partner each game)
Sun:12 Feb: AC Speed Doubles.

Sat: 18 Mar: AC Speed Doubles.
Sun:19 Mar: AC Speed Doubles.

Enter NOW – pay on the day (£17 per person per day)

Your support is important, please enter ASAP and encourage others to enter too!
It is easy to enter, just E mail terrey.sparks1@aim.com
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